
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

690 
210 

0 
91 
75 

107 
44 
82 

279 
128 
660 

35 
42 
70 
14 
76 

995 
15 

124 
7 

23 
878 
131 
215 
505 

80 
6 

188 
72 
66 
60 

0 
3 

95 
39 

Name 

Martin Auglend Høyland 
Stig Husebø 
Lucas 500 Regnvejr 
Stein Nygård 
Bo Pedersen 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Danny Raavad 
Morten Overgaard 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Jan Arvid Mandelid 
Michael Thomsewn 
Marcus Andersson 
Emil Halvor Sachmann 
Anders Cronberg 
Pierre Knudsen 
Benjamin Andersen 
Unknown 8522235  
Jonas Radekop 
Casper Neergaard 
Peter Østervang 
Bo Nielsen 
Brian Sørensen 
Stefan Bokander 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Adrian Aagaard hoffmann 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Jan Andre Landsnes 
Stefan Larsson 
B¿rge Kristoffersen 
Poul Brix Christensen 
Søren Fink-Jakobsen 
Iven Husebø # 21 
Bjšrn Gunnarsson 
Roger Jädersten 
Dennis Ackzén 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:09.034 
1:11.908 
1:13.253 
1:13.528 
1:14.019 
1:14.204 
1:14.429 
1:14.594 
1:14.867 
1:15.033 
1:15.140 
1:15.687 
1:16.712 
1:16.718 
1:16.991 
1:17.305 
1:17.373 
1:18.601 
1:19.336 
1:19.347 
1:21.667 
1:21.805 
1:21.812 
1:22.935 
1:23.006 
1:23.192 
1:26.294 
1:26.374 
1:27.047 
1:31.344 
1:32.392 
1:34.871 
1:36.971 

Diff 

2.874 
4.219 
4.494 
4.985 
5.170 
5.395 
5.560 
5.833 
5.999 
6.106 
6.653 
7.678 
7.684 
7.957 
8.271 
8.339 
9.567 

10.302 
10.313 
12.633 
12.771 
12.778 
13.901 
13.972 
14.158 
17.260 
17.340 
18.013 
22.310 
23.358 
25.837 
27.937 

Best Speed 

108,416 
104,083 
102,172 
101,790 
101,115 
100,862 
100,558 
100,335 

99,969 
99,748 
99,606 
98,886 
97,565 
97,557 
97,211 
96,817 
96,731 
95,220 
94,338 
94,325 
91,645 
91,491 
91,483 
90,244 
90,167 
89,965 
86,731 
86,651 
85,981 
81,936 
81,007 
78,890 
77,182 

- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
7 

13 
5 
2 
8 
4 
6 
8 

13 
7 
4 
3 
3 
6 
1 
6 
3 
2 

12 
1 
1 
4 
5 
1 
3 
1 
7 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Norge 
norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
norge 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ring Knutstorp 
02 Saturday 

02 Black 1000-1015 

Qualifying started at 9:59:39 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-08-2016 10:00 


